Town of East Windsor
Diversity Council

Joseph Blackwood Natasha Holmes

Ana Rivera Jonathan Wyse

Richard LeBorious Gabriela Resto
Alan Baker

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)

9)

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
JANUARY 23, 2023

TIME AND PLACE OF MEETING
Monday, January 23, 2023 at 7:00 p.m.
Town Hall

11 Rye Street

Broad Brook, CT 06016

Or, join Zoom Meeting; https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/7148971799
Meeting ID: 714 897 1799

CALL TO ORDER

ESTABLISH QUORUM

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
ANNOUNCEMENTS/COMMUNICATIONS/CORRESPONDENCE
OLD BUSINESS

A) Workshop

B) Update: Witness Stone Project

NEW BUSINESS
A) 2023 Planning

OPEN DISCUSSION

10) NEXT MEETING DATE

February 20, 2023

11) ADJOURNMENT
Distribution
Joseph Blackwood Ana Rivera Natasha Holmes
Jonathan Wyse Gabriela Resto Alan Baker
Richard LeBorious Jason Bowsza, First Selectman Town Clerk

Sabo Maniscalco


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/714897179

